Region Gender Age Age_Gender Age (Fine) Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male | Male [ Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- e |coniT] No
ON [ Qc [ ATL | Male | Female | 1834 3554 55+ | o0 | B0 | C2E | TENTE | PN | T oay | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 <s100K | $100K+ s150K+ | <=s =2 T|univ+| cPC el
Sample size 2040 576 500 971 1061 577] 705 270] 337] 364] EE 143 434 769]  666] 605] 604] 299)]

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including column totals,
are weighted to census data. Cells containing “*%” are statistically zero, though at least
one response was received. Blank cells indicate zero responses received. Sample sizes
below 100 should be interpreted with caution

QC7. Due to the pandemic, have you or someone in your household, worked at home at any point since March 20202

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Age (Fine) Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female  Female $50K- $25K- [ $50K- | $100K- s |conm No
Bc | a8 | sk [ mB | ON | @c | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 [ ss+ | 28 | GAC | NS | FENTE | PSS Pone | 1820 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | ssea | ese | <ssok | 0o | sto0ks | <sask | 2o | (O | 20N | stsoke | <=hs |0 Tlunive| cpe | Lib | NDP | BQ | Green | Other [0
Yes. Ihave 25%| 229%| 22%| 20%| 25%| 28%| 26%|  26%| 24%|  26%| 33%| 20%| T6%| 32%| 27%| 15%|  34%|  31%|  T7%| 23%| 36%| 29%| 20%| 2a%| 89| 17%| 27|  33%| 17| 17%|  27%|  319%|  329| 16%| 23%| 40%| 21%| 30%| 28%| 10%| 25%| 26%| 24%
::3‘53’":';""9 Gl 1796| 159|219 14%| 15%| 18%| 19|  16%| 19%|  15%| 2296| 18| 1200 210| 22%| 5%  2296| 5% 9| 37| 17| 18%| 18%| 14%| 109 13%6| 15%|  219| 169 19| 15%| 209| 189%| 18| 189%| 14%| 1796| 6% 16%| 9%| 20%| 14%| 21%)
Both T1%| 14| ow| 12%| 1o%| 13%| 9% 8% 1206  11%| 14%| 15%| 5% To%| 6%|  13%|  14% 50| 13%| 1o%| 17%| 13%| 0% 29| 5|  8%| 219 4%| 5%|  89%| 18%| 30%| 59| 0%| 21%| 10%| 14%| 14%| B%| 11%| 5%| 8%
No_ neither 47%| _49%| 48%| 55%| 48%| 41%| 51%|  50%| 45|  48%| 31%| 38%| 6% 35%| 64%|  31%|  40%|  70%| 27%| 33%| 37%| 30%| 53%| 80%| 66%| 50%|  25%| 63%| 67%| 50%|  31%| 20%| 61%| 50%| 25%| 52%| 40%| 41%| 63%| 44%| 55%| 4%
Net: Yes 53%| 519%| 52| 45%| 62%| 50%| 49%|  50%| 55%|  52%| 69%| 62%| 33%) 65%| 36%| _ 69%| _ 60%| _ 30%| 73%| 67%| 63%| 61%| 47| 20%| 34%| 50%|  75%| 37%| 33%| 50%| 69%|  B0%| 39%| 50%| 75%| 48%| 60%| 59%| 37%| 6% 45%| 5%
QCB. Currently, due to the pandemic, are you or someone in your household working from home?
ﬁgisé‘i“’(‘mj/‘;x " 1084 129] aal 71] azl 334] ZAAI 9| 533 547| 397| A3B| 250| 155| z1s| 130| zos| 219| 120 104| 293| zoz| zae| 1ee| 81 1ss| 3z7| 453 7s| 110| 327| 259| 115 3uu| 331| 453 291| 341| 163I 48| szl zul 159
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Age (Fine) Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- e |conm No
Bc | A | sk [ wB | ON | Qc | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 [ 55+ | %8 | G40 | €| FENGS | TAES FONE | 1820 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | esv | <ssok | (G0 | w00k | <sask | 2o | (O | ZORE | 1ok | <shs |0 Tlunive| cpe | Lio | NDP | BQ | Green | Other [ T0
Yes, lam 34%| 20%| 3av| 22%| 1% 36%| 359%|  35%| 30%|  30%| 32| 36%| 35v| oov| 1% 28%|  34%|  4o%|  42v| 16%| a7%| 34%| 38%| 40%| 22%| 29%|  36%|  3796| 10%| 36%6|  36%| _ 40%|  329| 25%6| 31%| 42%| 34%| 3796 35%| 35%| a0%| 46%| 27%
::z‘:;‘:‘l?"e et 23| 23%| 27%| 189%| 20%| 24%| 2196|  15%|  23%) 200 24%| 2106| 23%| 2206| 23%| 28%|  2796|  20%|  18%| adss| 179 20%| 2206| 23%6| 2306| 28%| 19%| 2206 34%| 249%| 109%| 20%| 20%| 30%| 25%| 169%| 28%| 190%| 18| 79[ 269  9%| 279
Both T6%| 2o%| 7| 13%| 10%| 18| 17% 70| 1ow|  1aw| 17%| 18%| 11| 20%| 22| 11%|  1a%|  1a%| 119 16%| 17| 20%| 16%| 12%| 10%|  O%%| 1a%| 20%| 10%| 8%| 14%| 16%| 30%| 11| 15%| 20%| 11%| 20%| 20%| 20%| 11%| a%| 16%)
No. neither 27%| 26%| 32%| a7%| aow| 2196| 27%| 43%| 28%|  26%| 27| 25| 310 20v| 25%| 33%|  26%| oaw| 20| 23%| o28%| 25%| 24%| 24%| 45| 3a%| 3106| 21| 379| 33%| 31|  o5%|  18%| 34%| 20%| 2106| 27%| 24%| 26%| 28%| 33%| 40%| 31%
Net: Yes 73%|  74%| 68%| 53%| 61%| 7o%| 73%|  57%| 72%|  74%| 73%| 75%| 69%| 71%| 75%| 6r%| _ 7a%| _ 7o%| _ 71%| 77%| 72%| 75%| 76%| 76%| 55%| 66%|  69%|  79%| 63%| 67%|  69%|  75%|  82%| 66%| 71%| 79%| 73%| 76%| 74%| 72%| 67%| 60%| 69%

QC9. In terms of your household, are you:

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Age (Fine) Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male | Male | Male [ Female [ Female | Female $50K- $25K- [ $50K- | $100K- s |conm No
Bc | A | sk [ mB | ON | @c | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 [ ss+ | 28 | FAS | NS | FENTE | PANEE ) Tone | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4564 | ssea | ese | <ssok | 0o | sto0ks | <sask | 2o | O | 0N | s1soks | <=hs |0 Tlunive| cpe | Lib | NDP | BQ | Green | Other [0
"Alone, no one else with ) ) ) )
s 16%| 13| 119 10%| 15%| 18%| 18%| 13%| 14%|  18%| 10%| 13%| 16%| 17| 11| 1s%|  20%|  15%|  18%| 14%| 20%| 79| 19%| 15| 99| 27| 25|  eve| 23| sow| 25|  sw| 5| asee| 13%| 10%| 120| 1796| 220| 20%| 13| 25%| 4%
With my partnerispouse |  35%| 3a%| 33| 59| 28%| 389| 32| 3a%| a0%|  30%| 34| 28| aowe| 30%| 32%| sesw| 29| 25%| a1%| 19%| 39%| 28%| 20| aas| sov| 31%| 3596| 37| 23| 37ee| 35|  3ow| 4106 3796| 3596| 3396| 369| 36| 3Boe| aave| 35| 26%| 329
With my partner/spouse | - g706)  ggoo| agos| aov6| ao%| 30%| se%| 3a%| 35% 38%| 23%| 53%| 20%| 219 53%| 27|  25%|  s3%|  3206| 10%| 24%| cowe| acv| 43| 2196 15%| 20| a9%| 2196 10%| 20%| aeo| asos| 3a%| 36%| 30%| 43| 37| 2896 31| 20| 289%( 30w
and kids y y § § § §
With a roommate(s) 13%|  15%| %] 6%| ew| 14| 119 18%| 1106|  14%| 25%| 6%|  6%| 2a%| _ a%| 3%  26%)| 75| o%| a8%| 179 _o%| 6%l 8% _ 1%| 27| _ 10%| 7% 33%| 22%| _ 10%| _ 7%| 6%l 14%| 16%| %] _ o%| 13%| 13%| 5% 23%| 21%| 15%
QC10. [Work productivity] And, thinking about the following factors, how would you describe the experience of working from home?
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Age (Fine) Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- Coll/ No
. . i - - . - - | < +| < +| <= +
Bc | a8 | sk | M | oN [ Qc [ ATL | Male | Female [ 1834 | 355 [ sse | RS | JES | EE | FENOE | PO | T | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | assa | ss0a [ o5 | <ssox | SO fsiooks | <szsk | S | SO0 | SO | sisoke | <shs | S funivef cpe | wib | NDP | BQ | Green | Other [ P
ICisiwas really areat 34%| 37| 3a%| 2o%| oow| 3a%| 40%|  24%| 33%|  s5%| 3 ST%| ST a2%| 3a%| 3ov|  2ev|  40%|  38v| 1796| 3av| S| e%| 37| aow| 2ev| ao%| a7 oew| 27| 3| a7 T1%| _a2%| 35| 3o%| 32| 35%| so%|  6o%| 2o%| 3e%| 33
Good 37%| 38%| 30%| a8%| a2%| 40%| 36%| 35%| 31|  arw| 3 3 a1%| _so%| ae%| 40|  37%| 34|  a2%| 33v| 38%| 38%| 33| 42%| 40w| 38%| 36%|  35%| aow| 40w 36%| 34 33%| _37%| 39%| 36%| 36%| 40%| 35%| 31| 37%| 22%| ao%
Challenging 25%| _23%| _32%| 25%| a2%| 2a%| 20%|  31%| 25%|  2a%| 2 2 19%| _28%| 25%| 21%|  30%|  23%|  17%| a7%| 26%| 20%| 27%| 18%| 22| 27| 26%| 24%| 28%| 26%| 26%| 24 21%| 26%| 2196 26%| 28%| 22%| 27%| 14%| 20%| 30%| 24%)
It's is/was awful 2% aw| aw|  sw| 76| %] | 1% 4% % %] 4 % 2% 5% 3% 2% _1o%| 2%| oW ow| aw| 3| 8|  3%| _ a%| _ow| 76| 3% 4 5%| S| a%| a%|  3%|  3%|  5%| 2%] %] 10%| %
Top2box 71| 75%| _64%| _69%| 61%| 7a%| 77%| 5% 71%|  72%| 6 7 78%| _68%| 71| 75%| 65| _ 74%| _ B1%| 50%| 72%| 7a%| 71%| 79%| 75%| 65| 71|  72%| 63%| 67| 7196  71%|  74%| 69%| 74%| 71%| 68%| 75%| 68%| B3%| 66%| 60%| 72%
20%| 25%| s6%| s1%| aow| 27| 23%| a1%| 29%|  28%| 34| 279 22| 32| 29%| 25%|  35%|  26%|  10%| 50%| 28%| 26%| 29%| 21%| 25%| 35o6| 20%|  28%| 37| 33%|  29%| 29%|  26%| 31| 26%]| 29%| 329 25%| 32| 17| 34%| 40%| 28%

QC10. [Your mental/emotional state] And, thinking about the following factors, how would you describe the experience of working from home?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Age (Fine) Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male Male Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- CollIT| No
F i - - -24 - -44 | 45- -¢ =| P P
BC | AB | sk | MB [ ON [ Qc | ATL | Male | Female [ 1834 f 3554 | s+ | 58 | JEC RS | TR ENer | ey | 1824 [ 2534 | 35 554 | 5564 | G5+ | <850K [ oo | s100k+ | <sask | Seo f O | Zek | 150K+ | <= |Sgry " [univef cpe | Lib | NDP | BQ | Green [ other | T

It is/was really great 219 289 139% 229 7 20%)] 239 17%] 20%) 21% 17%) 20% 27% 15%| 19% 29% 20%) 21%) 24%) 11%) 20%) 19% 21% 27%) 25%) 19% 22¢ 21%) 16%) 21% 22% 22¢ 23 22¢ 19¢ 20¢ 21 21 20¢ 29¢ 14 28 19%|
Good 409 379 44%) 309 7 38%) 489 34% 42% 38% 37% 41% 45% 40% A44% 43% 33%) 38%) 47% 31%) 39% 42% 40% 40% 56% 39% 40 39% 37%) 40% 40% 38 38 38 A 37 36¢ 43 34 A 52¢ 28 43%
Challenging 31% 27% 32% 43% 4 35% 259 30% 29% 34% 35% 32% 25% 33% 28% 24% 37%, 36% 26% 41 33% 31%, 33% 29% 16% 30%, 30¢ 33% 34% 27%) 30%, 33 32¢ 31 2 35¢ 37 30¢ 36¢ 1 21 21 30%)
It's isiwas awful 8% 79 109 5%) 3%) 79 49 18% 9%)| 7% 11%) 7% 4% 12% 10%) 4% 10%, 5% 3%] 17 9% 8% 6% 4% 3% 12%) 8 7% 13% 12%) 8% T 7 10¢ 8 6 5 11 14 23 8%
Top2box 619 66% 579 529 539 589 719 51% 62% 59%| 54%)| 61% 72% 55%)| 63% 72% 53%) 59% 1%, 41 58%) 61% 61% 67%) 81% 58%) 62 60% 53%) 62% 62% 60 61 60 3 57¢ 57¢ 64¢ 53¢ ! 65¢ 56 62%)
Bottom2hox 30%| 34%| 43%| a8v%| a7%| 4o%| 20 49%| 38%|  a1%| 46%| 30%| 28%| 45%| 37%| 28%|  47%| 41|  20%| 50%| 4206 39%| 39%| 33%| 10%| 42%| 38%|  40%| 47%| 38%| 38%|  40%| 30%| 40%| 33%| 43%| 43%| 36%| 47%| 2 35%| _44%] 38%




QC10. [Social life] And, thinking about the following factors, how would you describe the experience of working from home?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Age (Fine) Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female [ Female $50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- s |Colm No
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL | Male | Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | s5+ | 0 | oo | oo” [T ey o | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 [ 5564 | 65+ [ <SS0K | oo | $100K+ | <825K | Zel | 000k | P e | S180K [ <=hs | B Flunivef CPC | Lib | NDP | BQ | Green | Other |
it is/was really areat 76| 12%| 6% 79|  6%| _ 6%| 8% 8% 9% Soo| _10%| 6% 4% 12%6] 9%| 6% %] %) 26| 7| Tiw| 5| e%|  a%| 4% %]  e% T TI%|  a%| 8% %) B%| 7| 7% 79| o%| 6%| 6%| 6%| 1| 15%| 10%
Good 27%| _24%| 20%| 23%| 20%| 27%| 33%|  28%| 25%) 0% | 26%| 23%| 36%| 18%| 23%| 37%|  3296|  24%|  34%| 26%| 26%| 2a%| 23%| 34%| 39%| 34%| 28 25%| 31%| 36%| 28%| 24%| 2296| 33%| 20%| 22%| 23%| 27%| 20%| 23%| 26%| 19%| 34%)
Challenaing 45%| a4%| 49%| 53%| 48| a2%| 47o6|  41%| 43% 79| _aa%| as%| 40%| 45%| 43%| 39%|  aav|  5206|  42%6| 36%| a7o6| 52| aav| 3o%| aav6| 34%| a4 48%| 35| 33%| 44%| 52|  43%| 350| 469%| 50%| 43%| 48%| 44%| 56%| 529%| 36%| 36%)
It's ishwas awful 21%| _20%| 24%| 179 26%| 25%| 1206|  23%| 23%) 0%| 20%| 23%| 20%| 25%| 25%| 17%|  16%| 21%|  23%| 31%| 16%| 10%| 26%| 23%| 13%| 26%| 19 20%| 24%| 279%| 10%|  15%| 2796 25%| 18%| 20%| 25%| 10%| 21%| 15%| 219%| 30%| 20%)
Top2box 34%| 369%| 26%| 30%| 26%| 33%| 41%|  36%| 34% 4%| 36%| 30%| 40| 30%| 32%| 44%|  40%|  27%|  35%| 33%| 37%| 29%| 30%| 38%| 43%| 40%| 37" 32%| 42%| 40%| 3796|  33%| 30%| 39%| 369%| 29%| 32%| 33%| 35%| 20%| 27%| 3a%| a4%)
Bottom2box 66%; 64% 74% 70%; 74% 67%; 59%; 64% 66% 66% 64% 70% 60% 70% 68% 56% 60% ) 73%) 65%) 67%) 63%) 71%) 70%) 62% 57%) 60% 63 68% 58% 60% 63% ) 67% 70%)] 61%| 64%| 71 68%)] 67%)] 65%)] 71%)] 73%)] 66%] 56%|
QC11. Do you anticipate going back to your place of work as you did before the pandemic, OR do you anticipate continuing to work from home?
Base = Currently WFH 545 64] 20] 26] 34]  182] 125] 41 258 285) 193] 237] 115] 92 115 51] 99] 122] 64 34] 160 100] 127] 89] 26 71 162 257 22 48] 162] 145) 72 108] 152] 285] 132] 194) 90 26 25 10, 67
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Age (Fine) Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male Male Male | Female | Female | Female $50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- - CollIT| No
BC | AB | sk | MB [ ON [ Qc | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 3554 | s5+ | 50 | S50 | LSRR [ TENIE | Mgy | 1824 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ [ <850k | 900 f 100K+ | <s2si S| (00 | 2 0 | s150Kk | <=is [C00 T unive| cPC | Lib | NDP [ BQ [ Green | Other |
‘Anticipate working from
home for the foreseeable 37% 35%) 31% 32% 35%) 40% 39% 29% 39% 36% 34% 40% 38% 38% 41% 37% 31% 39% 40% 24% 36% 40% 40% 35% 50% 44% 43% 32% 42% 45% 43% 27% 36%) 39%| 35%| 38% 30%) 35%) 39%) 68%) 24%) 56%) 46%
future
Anticipate going to go
back to my workplace 11% 8% 13% 17% 15% 10% 13% 18% 10% 12% 13% 9% 12% 12% 10%| 4% 14% 8%] 18% 21% 12% 9% 10% 13% 8% 18% 8% 12% 19% 17% 8% 10%) 16%) 13%) 8%| 13%) 9% 14%) 10%) 9% 17%) 9%
quite soon
Anticipate going back to
my workplace, but not 7%] 5%] 5%] 24% 19%) 9%] 9% 8% 6%)| 10%| 2% 10% 10%| 1% 17%) 10% 3%] 4%, 17% 9% 1% 3% 10% 8% 5% 8% 6% 8% 4% 8% 10%) 1% % 9% 5% 10%) 5% 8% 1% %
for awhile
Anticipate doing a mix of
both working from home 35%) 40%| 35%) 18%) 23%) 33%) 40%| 25% 35% 35% 30% 39% 34% 30% 41% 32% 30% 37% 36% 22% 31% 39% 39% 37% 24% 22% 30%)| 40% 13% 26% 30% 42% 38%) 29%| 39%| 35% 37%) 38%) 35%) 23%) 33%) 22%) 28%
and the workplace
Am doing a mix of both
now - home and 10%, 13%) 15%) 9% 8%] 8%] 8%] 18% 9% 11% 13%) 10% 6%)| 10% 6%)| 11% 15% 13% 2% 15% 12% 12% 8% 4% 10% 11% 10% 9% 18% 8% 10% 11%) 9% 12%) 9%)|  10%) 14%) % 8% 26%) 22%) 10%|
workplace

QC12. Regardless of what you think will happen, what would you prefer?

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Age (Fine) Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female [ Female $50K- $25K- [ $50K- | $100K- s |conm No

Bc | AB | sk | MB [ ON [ Qc | ATL [ Male | Female | 1834 [ 3554 | s+ | 70 | SRS | RS [ TEMSS TR Tony | 1624 | 2534 | 3544 | 4554 | 5564 | 65+ [ <ss0Kk | 0L f 100K+ | <s2sk 20 000 | 2O | sisoke | <= (SO0 funive| cPe | Lib | NDP [ BQ [ Green | Other | P
Work from home all the ) ) ) ) ) ) 3 ) ) ) ) ) ) )
tmo 20%| 35%| 28%| 26%| 22%| 20%| 289 20%| 24%| 39| 2306| 27| ao%| 19%| 22%| 38%| 289 z2w| 42| 19%| 24%| 2306| 19| az296| 3a%| 37| 3396| 2306| 20| aov| 336 23%| 24| a0v| 30| 24%6| 289 28| 25%| 4106 20%| 32%6| 35%
Work mostly from home, . . . . , . , . . . . , . .
e aas| a0%| 529 ag| 52| a3ve| asw|  3a%6| adss|  aave| asw| a7o6| 34| 43| aeo| 4106  asw|  aow| 209 aso| asw| 10| aave| 09| 40| 26| 38| 51%| 259 209| 38%| seon| az296| 37ee| as%| acoe| asw| asw| 36| 32| B[ a7ee| a2
Work mostly from the . , , . , . . , . . . . . ,
oftioe mome homeime | 226 219| 10| 16| 23| 2206 2206 a0l 25| 108 25| 20%| 24| 200 25| 21| 09| 15|  26%| 20%| 26| 22| 7| 25| 17| 326  25%| 20| ao%| 2s%| 25| 17| 259|109 18| 26%( 10%| 1%%| 30| 23%0| 3%| 13| 20
:"hlzrgn’::m (LR s 4% 0| aw| 6w 5% %) 6% a%| 6w 6w 2| o[ 7% 5%| %) 30| 12| sl 3wl ew| 3% | 4% 6% | 3% 4%| %) on| aw| 76| sw| am| ew| ew| am| 4w o[ ax
Top2box 72%| 75| 81| 7ow| 73| 72%| 73%| 5a%| 68%| 77| 60%| 75| 7a%| 63%| 68%| 70%|  76%| 81%| 70| 68%| 6ov| 7a%| 75%| 72%| 83%| 6av| 7a%| 74| 53%| 69%| 7av%| 7o%| Gov| 77%| 7o%| 70%| 77| 75| 6i| 73%| B%| 78| 7e%
Bottom2box 28%| 25%| 10%| o5%| 27%| 28%| 27%|  46%| 32%|  23%| 31| 25| 26%| 37%| s2%| 2106|  24%|  1ow| _ 30%| 32%| 31%6| 26%| 25%| 28%| 17%| 36%| 20%|  26%| 47%| 31%| 20%|  219%|  34%| 23%| 2506 30%| 23%| 25%| 39%| 27%| 42%| 22%| 2%

QC13. Suppose your employer demands that you return to the office full time, what would you do in this case?
::;e;;‘:e“r"';;:ly WeH 395 ABI 31] zol zsl 131] szl 23| 176 219 133| 177| 85 ss| 7s| 40| 75| 99| 5 23| 110| 51| 95| 64| 21 45| 115| 190 12| 33| 115| 115[ 47 aal 13| 199] 101[ 146[ 55[ 19 15[ 51,
Region Gender Age Age_Gender Age (Fine) Income Income Fine Education 2019 Fed Vote
Total
Male | Male | Male | Female | Female  Female $50K- $25K- | $50K- | $100K- Coll No
. . + - g . - - + | < +| < +| <= +

Bc | A | sk [ wB | ON | Qc | ATL | Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 g5+ | 0 | GO0 | €| FENSS | PAES ) PO | 1820 | 2534 | 3544 | as5a | ssea | esv | <ssok | (G0 | st00k+ | <sask | 2| (O | ZORE | s1sok s 0 Huniv+| cpe | Lib | NDP [ BQ [ Green | other | 0
Roll with it and return full
e 30%| 42| asw| 43| s2w| 40w 32%| 3see| asee|  asvs| 0%| 30| 3mee| 3206| maw| asws| 46| asw| 34| a3ve| aow| asw| 43| aTee| 41| asve| 37|  a0%| ea| aswe| a7e|  3eoe| az06| aove| 3a9| a2%6| aso6| asee| mav| 1206 1206| 32%| 36%
Go back to the office full
time, but may start 25%| 25%| 31| 26%| 26%| 23w 23%| 3sw| 279  24%| 28| 28| 14| 2796| aaw| 12%6| 209 23| 15| a206| 27%6| 3aw| 23%| 18| 2| 10%| 2796|  27e6| aw| 120 2796 28| 26| 2206| 2706 25%| 20%| 249 30%| 18| 33| 40w 319
looking for a new job
:L‘:‘K@‘:“"D‘Qi‘:ﬁ“a’way 10%| 10%| 13%| 10%| 79| 10%| 20%| 7| 26%| 13| 22%| 18%| 15| 3a%| 20m| 24%| 13| 6% 76| 17| 23%| 219%| 1sw| 12%| 25%| 2796| 10%| 10%| 26%| 27| 10%| 22%| 22| 1106| 24%| 19%| 15%| 16%| 79| 63%| 28%| 17%| 5%

i

Not sure. 17%|  23%| 119| 12%| 16%| 18%| 15%|  20%| 13%|  21%| 10%| 15%| 33%|  6%| 13%| 22%|  12%6|  17%|  a4a%| 79| 10%| 10%| 10%| 34%| 32%| 1o%| 16%|  14%|  o%| 22%| T6%|  1a%| 119 27%| Ioo| 14%| 20%| 1o%| 18%| 79| 2o%| 11%6| 1%




